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
Perrysburg $209,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 29580 Gleneagles B Golf course condo with fairway views & elevator DiSalle Real Estate Co. Dan DiSalle Jr. 419-261-4010
Perrysburg $299,900 Sun 12-2 pm 29803 Sussex Rd. Stunning home located in beautiful Hamlet Il Sub., 4.5 car garage, 3 brm, 1.5 bath RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362
Perrysburg $219,500 Sun 3:00-5:00 1835 Whispering Way 3 brm, 2.5 baths, full finished bsmt, pergola covered patio, hardwood floors Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170
Point Place $129,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 2540 117th St. Tranquil 3 brm brick home on the Ottawa River, dock for your boat, open flr plan ~ RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362
Point Place $134,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2708 Point Pleasant Way 4 brm, 2 > bath, almost 2200 sq ft, well maintained, must see! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634
Point Place $134,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2107 Ottawa River Road Waterfront Condo! 3 brm, 1 bath, well maintained & updated The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634
South Sylvania $249,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 3442 Chapel Ct. 4 brm, 3512 sq ft, 2 masters up and down, Sylvania Schools! Close to Wildwood Welles Bowen Realtors Jeannie Toon 419-297-0728
South Toledo $51,500 Sun 1:00-4:00 1844 Finch St. Well cared for home across from park DiSalle Real Estate Co. Brenda Woo 419-490-6511
Spring Meadows $189,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 6231 Sugarberry 4 brm, 2.5 bath, open layout! Very nice home! Welles Bowen Realtors James Toon 419-290-6254
Spring Meadows $104,900 Sun 3:00-4:30 251 Danesmoor 3 brm Brick ranch, full basement, quality craftsmanship throughout Welles Bowen Realtors James Toon 419-290-6254
Swanton $279,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2545 CoRd 1 4 brms, 2.5 bath, 5 acres, pole barn, barn, Ig basement Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300
Swanton $329,900 Sun 1:00-4.00 4865 S. Berkey Southern Beautiful 5 bedroom Tudor home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073
Sylvania $139,000 Sunday, 9/7, 2-4 pm 6768 Denbridge Drive Sylvania Schools, 3 brm, 2 full baths, FR, 2 %2 car garage, big backyard The Danberry Co., Realtors Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436
Sylvania $339,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5314 Eagle Ridge Lane New listing! Saba built model home with private backyard Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059
Sylvania $359,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 6415 Thamletz Fabulous Villa, wine rm, granite kitchen, great rm w/fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339
Sylvania $331,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 8958 Whispering Pine 3 brm Villa w/prevate treed patio, open & spacious! Welles Bowen Realtors Charlene Wagner 419-290-9675
Sylvania Township $224,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4419 Dogwood Frank Lloyd Wright inspired 4 brm, 2 bath ranch, great gardens The Danberry Co., Realtors Rob Ludeman 419-290-0201
Temperance, M $139,900 Sunday, Sept. 7, 1-3 pm 7355 Taylor Must see this 3 brm, move right in at closing! Lg kitchen w/pantry, hardwood flrs - Century 21 Allstar Real Estate Team Carrie Cartwright 734-819-1155
Temperance, Ml $199,900 Sunday 9/7, 2-4 pm 9350 Jackman Rd. New Price! 2600 sq ft, 1.5 country acres, 4-5 brms, 2.5 baths, HURRY! The Danberry Co., Realtors Al Nissen 419-461-4664
Toledo $165,000 Sunday 1-4 pm 5463 Greenridge Dr., Toledo 43615 Beautiful 3 brm, 2 bath, completely updated, very Ig FR w/fireplace, move in ready RE/MAX Executives John Shriver 419-450-9370
Toledo $99,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2203 Farm View Ct. Mint condition condo with excellent location! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Tim Moreland 419-705-9948
Toledo $164,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 2320 Havencrest 3 brm, 2.5 bath Washington Local, turn-key, new windows, roof, open concept ~ Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170
Washington Local Schools ~ $129,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2930 W Lincolnshire 1800 sqft, 3 Brm, 1.5 bath, 1st floor laundry Flex Realty Joe Birmingham 419-340-7935
West Toledo $50's Sun 1:00-3:00 1169 Higley Open 1-3, 4 brms, garage, rec room, sunroom DiSalle Real Estate Co. Ginger Hoover 419-536-0011
West Toledo $69,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 1306 Craigwood Newer kitchen w/granite counters & tile floor, 1st floor utility rm & 1/2 bath 5 Lakes Global Realty Tom Lindsay 419-376-7057
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